
JAR Industries

MSRP Listing

Description Part Number List Price

Cat6 patch cable, no boots, 3FT, color=xx B6S-xx-03 3.20$                             

Cat6 patch cable, no boots, 5FT, color=xx B6S-xx-05 3.60$                             

Cat6 patch cable, no boots, 7FT, color=xx B6S-xx-07 4.00$                             

Cat6 patch cable, no boots, 10FT, color=xx B6S-xx-10 5.00$                             

Cat6 patch cable, no boots, 15FT, color=xx B6S-xx-15 6.00$                             

Cat6 patch cable, no boots, 3FT, color=xx RJ45C6-xx-03 8.00$                             

Cat6 patch cable, no boots, 5FT, color=xx RJ45C6-xx-05 9.00$                             

Cat6 patch cable, no boots, 7FT, color=xx RJ45C6-xx-07 10.00$                           

Cat6 patch cable, no boots, 10FT, color=xx RJ45C6-xx-10 12.00$                           

Cat6 patch cable, no boots, 15FT, color=xx RJ45C6-xx-15 14.50$                           

xx= BL (blue) WH (white), YL (yellow), RD (red), GN (green), VT (violet)

Full duplex fiber jumper LC-LC, MM, OM4, 3FT F2LCLC-OM4-03 46.25$                           

Full duplex fiber jumper LC-LC, MM, OM4, 4FT F2LCLC-OM4-04 47.00$                           

Full duplex fiber jumper LC-LC, MM, OM4, 5FT F2LCLC-OM4-05 47.75$                           

Full duplex fiber jumper LC-LC, MM, OM4, 6FT F2LCLC-OM4-06 48.00$                           

Full duplex fiber jumper LC-LC, MM, OM4, 7FT F2LCLC-OM4-07 48.50$                           

Full duplex fiber jumper LC-LC, SM, 2 METER FCSM2LCLC-2M 48.75$                           

Full duplex fiber jumper LC-LC, SM, 5 METER FCSM2LCLC-2M 52.00$                           

Full duplex fiber jumper LC-LC, SM, 7 METER FCSM2LCLC-2M 55.00$                           

Full duplex fiber jumper LC-SC, SM, 5 METER FCSM2LCLC-2M 56.00$                           

Full duplex fiber jumper LC-SC, SM, 7 METER FCSM2LCLC-2M 58.00$                           


